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MAP KEY

Handicap

Mall Entrance

Restrooms

Quincy Transit Line
Bus Stop

Customer Service

Pepsi Play Area

Pepsi Machines

Quincy Public Library
Book/Video Drop-Off Box

Pacesetters Route
(2.5 times=1mile)

3334

3316

3349

3341

BOOKS, CARDS & GIFTS 
         Domestics, Etc.
         Go! Calendars, Games
         & Toys
         Kirlin’s Hallmark
         Spencer Gifts
        
        
         
       

ENTERTAINMENT
         At the Pier Arcade
         VIP Cinemas        
         
       

3423

EYEWEAR
         All About Eyes
        
         
       

3131

FASHION - ATHLETIC
         Hibbett Sports
         The Sports Spot
        
         
       

3247

FASHION - WOMEN’S
         Buckle
         Maurice’s
         Rue21
        
         
        
         
       

3359
3367
3383

FASHION - MEN’S
         Buckle
         Rue21
         
        
         
       

3359
3383

FOOD & REFRESHMENT
3320

415

3201

3115
3244

3311

JEWELRY & ACCESSORIES
         Claire’s
         Zales
 

         
         
        
         
       

3340
3321

MUSIC, VIDEO & ELECTRONICS         
         US Cellular

 

         
         
        
         
       

3119

PETS/PET SUPPLIES
         HBW Pet Adoption Center
         
         

 

         
         
        
         
       

3392

SERVICES
         Celebrations
         First Bankers Trust
         First Mid Bank & Trust
         Town Center Study Hall
         USDA
 

         
         
        
         
       

423

3233
3333

3241
3350

SHOES
         Famous Footwear
         Hibbett Sports 

 

         
         
        
         
       

3323
3247

TOYS GAMES & HOBBIES          
         Go! Calendars, Games
         & Toys
         Hibbett Sports
         Jo-Ann Fabrics
         Spencer’s Gifts
          
         
         

 

         
         
        
         
       

3247
425
3316

3349

Directory

3364

3333

3429

HEALTH & BEAUTY         
         Blessing Express Clinic 
         Magic Nails
         Merle Norman
         Midwest Jiu Jitsu Academy
         Quincy Medical Group
         Shears Salon 
         Yan’s Massage 

         
         
        
         
       

3301

3411
3266

3387
3242

421

423

3313

3387

3372

3333

SPECIALTY
         A.M. Art Gallery         
         Celebrations
         Midwest Jiu Jitsu Academy
         Muddy River Opera Co.
         QTC Art Gallery
         Quincy Police
         Relax Quincy Spas 
         The Sports Spot
         Yan’s Massage
         

 

         
         
        
         
       

         Auntie Anne’s Pretzels
         IHop
         McDonald’s
         Pappo’s Pizzeria
         Qdoba
         Sidell’s Bakery
         Starbucks
         
     
         
         
        
         
       

3415

QuincyTownCenter.com | Gather. Experience. Discover.

FUTURE
TENANT

USDA
3401

FURNITURE
         
         
         Slumberland
         
         
       

3203

3331

417

417

405


